
RangRangRangRang NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname VereinVereinVereinVerein TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

Juniorinnenklasse

BallBallBallBallReifenReifenReifenReifenSeilSeilSeilSeil BandBandBandBand

Mehrkampf

WEGSCHEIDER Natascha 89,525ATG1   22,700   22,100  22,525   22,2001 1 2 1

LINDTNER Sophia 87,950ATV Wr. Neustadt2   21,950   22,175  22,300   21,5252 2 1 2

LANZER Barbara 82,775ATG3   20,550   20,175  20,975   21,0753 3 3 3

VERTACNIK Lena 80,525ATG4   20,475   19,725  19,700   20,6254 4 4 4

LINERT Claudia 76,500Union West Wien5   19,275   18,700  19,100   19,4255 6 5 6

PILHATSCH Victoria 75,625ATG6   19,525   18,700  17,850   19,5507 5 5 5

WIECHENTHALER Julia 73,825VRG Wörgl7   19,275   17,850  18,400   18,3006 6 7 7

FINK Alexandra 66,200TS Röthis8   17,725   15,775  15,450   17,2509 8 8 8

KRENN Elisabeth 61,100Gymnastik-Union Graz9   16,500   15,325  15,250   14,02510 9 9 11

SCHMIDT Melissa 60,225Sportunion ADM Linz10   15,625   13,575  15,800   15,2258 10 10 9

NIMMERVOLL Anna 56,825Sportunion ADM Linz11   15,500   12,575  14,025   14,72511 11 11 10

TONAR Sabrina 50,650WAT / Askö Wien12   13,775   11,575  11,450   13,85012 12 12 12



RangRangRangRang NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname VereinVereinVereinVerein TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

Juniorinnenklasse

ExExExExAVAVAVAVDVDVDVDV AbzugAbzugAbzugAbzug

Seil

WEGSCHEIDER Natascha 22,525ATG1   3,550   16,100  2,875   0,000

LINDTNER Sophia 22,300ATV Wr. Neustadt2   3,500   16,000  2,800   0,000

LANZER Barbara 20,975ATG3   3,350   15,200  2,425   0,000

VERTACNIK Lena 19,700ATG4   2,550   14,800  2,350   0,000

LINERT Claudia 19,100Union West Wien5   2,800   14,000  2,300   0,000

WIECHENTHALER Julia 18,400VRG Wörgl6   2,750   13,700  1,950   0,000

PILHATSCH Victoria 17,850ATG7   1,850   14,000  2,000   0,000

SCHMIDT Melissa 15,800Sportunion ADM Linz8   1,925   12,700  1,175   0,000

FINK Alexandra 15,450TS Röthis9   2,000   12,500  0,950   0,000

KRENN Elisabeth 15,250Gymnastik-Union Graz10   1,850   12,000  1,400   0,000

NIMMERVOLL Anna 14,025Sportunion ADM Linz11   1,575   11,500  0,950   0,000

TONAR Sabrina 11,450WAT / Askö Wien12   1,000   10,000  0,450   0,000



RangRangRangRang NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname VereinVereinVereinVerein TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

Juniorinnenklasse

ExExExExAVAVAVAVDVDVDVDV AbzugAbzugAbzugAbzug

Reifen

WEGSCHEIDER Natascha 22,700ATG1   3,900   15,600  3,200   0,000

LINDTNER Sophia 21,950ATV Wr. Neustadt2   3,700   15,300  2,950   0,000

LANZER Barbara 20,550ATG3   3,300   14,600  2,650   0,000

VERTACNIK Lena 20,475ATG4   3,100   14,700  2,675   0,000

PILHATSCH Victoria 19,525ATG5   3,250   14,200  2,075   0,000

LINERT Claudia 19,275Union West Wien6   3,125   13,600  2,550   0,000

WIECHENTHALER Julia 19,275VRG Wörgl6   3,050   13,800  2,425   0,000

FINK Alexandra 17,725TS Röthis8   2,925   13,400  1,400   0,000

KRENN Elisabeth 16,500Gymnastik-Union Graz9   2,150   12,800  1,550   0,000

SCHMIDT Melissa 15,625Sportunion ADM Linz10   2,350   12,200  1,275   0,200

NIMMERVOLL Anna 15,500Sportunion ADM Linz11   2,100   12,500  0,900   0,000

TONAR Sabrina 13,775WAT / Askö Wien12   1,125   12,100  0,550   0,000



RangRangRangRang NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname VereinVereinVereinVerein TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

Juniorinnenklasse

ExExExExAVAVAVAVDVDVDVDV AbzugAbzugAbzugAbzug

Ball

LINDTNER Sophia 22,175ATV Wr. Neustadt1   3,125   16,000  3,050   0,000

WEGSCHEIDER Natascha 22,100ATG2   3,200   15,900  3,000   0,000

LANZER Barbara 20,175ATG3   2,850   15,000  2,325   0,000

VERTACNIK Lena 19,725ATG4   2,450   14,900  2,375   0,000

PILHATSCH Victoria 18,700ATG5   2,500   14,000  2,200   0,000

LINERT Claudia 18,700Union West Wien5   2,375   14,100  2,225   0,000

WIECHENTHALER Julia 17,850VRG Wörgl7   2,225   13,900  1,725   0,000

FINK Alexandra 15,775TS Röthis8   2,225   12,400  1,150   0,000

KRENN Elisabeth 15,325Gymnastik-Union Graz9   1,875   12,100  1,350   0,000

SCHMIDT Melissa 13,575Sportunion ADM Linz10   1,200   11,400  0,975   0,000

NIMMERVOLL Anna 12,575Sportunion ADM Linz11   1,250   10,600  0,725   0,000

TONAR Sabrina 11,575WAT / Askö Wien12   0,725   10,400  0,450   0,000



RangRangRangRang NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname VereinVereinVereinVerein TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

Juniorinnenklasse

ExExExExAVAVAVAVDVDVDVDV AbzugAbzugAbzugAbzug

Band

WEGSCHEIDER Natascha 22,200ATG1   3,900   15,300  3,000   0,000

LINDTNER Sophia 21,525ATV Wr. Neustadt2   3,700   14,700  3,125   0,000

LANZER Barbara 21,075ATG3   3,475   15,100  2,500   0,000

VERTACNIK Lena 20,625ATG4   3,125   15,100  2,400   0,000

PILHATSCH Victoria 19,550ATG5   2,675   14,400  2,475   0,000

LINERT Claudia 19,425Union West Wien6   2,800   14,100  2,525   0,000

WIECHENTHALER Julia 18,300VRG Wörgl7   2,725   13,400  2,175   0,000

FINK Alexandra 17,250TS Röthis8   3,000   12,900  1,350   0,000

SCHMIDT Melissa 15,225Sportunion ADM Linz9   1,750   12,000  1,475   0,000

NIMMERVOLL Anna 14,725Sportunion ADM Linz10   1,700   11,900  1,125   0,000

KRENN Elisabeth 14,025Gymnastik-Union Graz11   2,125   11,000  1,100   0,200

TONAR Sabrina 13,850WAT / Askö Wien12   1,325   12,000  0,525   0,000


